Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Mcinnes - (926735) - Wantage White Horses - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.73
2:27.36
2:27.95
2:28.43
2:28.66
2:28.67
2:28.77
2:29.39
2:29.45
2:29.72
2:29.81
2:30.00
2:30.36
2:30.84
2:31.02
2:31.05
2:31.21
2:31.56
2:31.71
2:31.74
2:31.92
2:32.58
2:33.04
2:33.53
2:34.07

2:34.44
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584
565
558
553
550
550
549
542
542
539
538
536
532
527
525
525
523
519
518
517
516
509

500
494
491

Round

Date

08/02/20
08/02/20
01/12/18
05/10/19
12/10/19
20/10/19
09/11/19
09/02/19
14/07/19
14/04/19
23/09/18
14/12/19
11/06/17
02/11/19
04/02/17
02/12/17
10/06/18
18/06/17
03/02/18
02/04/17
03/11/18
16/06/19
05/07/21
21/11/21
20/11/16
03/12/16
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Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell December Meet

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

NASL South League Round One

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
COSC Summer Sizzler

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
COSC County Qualifier

NASL South Round 3

WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Wantage White Horse Swim Club

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
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Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Waterlooville
GL1 Leisure Centre
Portsmouth
Aylesbury

Leys Leisure Pool
Gloucester

Leys Pools & LC
Waterlooville
Wantage
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Wantage
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Portsmouth
Wantage
Wamtage
Sheffield

Bristol

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage
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£.00.04
2:39.53
2:39.77
2:39.97
2:42.56
2:46.10
2:46.20
2:47.17
2:48.47
2:49.98
2:50.69
2:56.78
2:57.33
2:59.91
3:09.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.53
2:33.04
2:27.36
2:25.73
2:30.00
2:28.77
2:30.84
2:28.67
2:28.66
2:28.43
2:29.45
2:32.58
2:29.72
2:29.39
2:27.95
2:31.92
2:29.81
2:31.21
2:31.71
2:31.05
2:31.56
2:30.36
2:31.74
2:31.02
2:34.44
2:34.07

2:36.54
2:39.97
2:39.53
2:42.56
2:39.77
2:46.20
2:47.17
2:46.10

2:50.69
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387
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AL
12/06/16
06/02/16
26/06/16
10/04/16
20/09/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
07/02/15
12/04/15
26/07/15
21/09/14
19/10/14
29/11/14

19/07/14

Date

21/11/21
05/07/21
08/02/20
08/02/20
14/12/19
09/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
12/10/19
05/10/19
14/07/19
16/06/19
14/04/19
09/02/19
01/12/18
03/11/18
23/09/18
10/06/18
03/02/18
02/12/17
18/06/17
11/06/17
02/04/17
04/02/17
03/12/16
20/11/16

17/07/16
26/06/16
12/06/16
10/04/16
06/02/16
18/10/15
03/10/15
20/09/15
26/07/15
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WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

City of Oxford L3 Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Wantage White Horse Swim Club

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

NASL South League Round One

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

COSC Summer Sizzler

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell December Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
COSC County Qualifier

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
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Abingdon
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Gloucester
Wantage
Gloucester
Southampton
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Swindon
Wantage
Gloucester
Oxford

Oxford

Venue

Sheffield
Wamtage
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

GL1 Leisure Centre
Waterlooville
Aylesbury

Leys Leisure Pool
Wantage
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Leys Pools & LC
Wantage
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Wantage
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Bristol

Oxford

Milton Keynes
Abingdon
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Southampton
Wantage

Swindon
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Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage
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Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage

Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Wantage
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2:49.98
2:48.47
2:59.91
2:57.33
2:56.78

3:09.56
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368
378
310
324

12/04/15
07/02/15
29/11/14
19/10/14
21/09/14
19/07/14

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships

City of Oxford L3 Meet

Gloucester
Aylesbury
Oxford
Gloucester
Wantage

Oxford
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